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LECOMPAGNON Christophe 82578700 CSA LES ANNDELYS S325 85 85 90 90 350

KOVACEVIC Dragan 3316841 ACTP ALENCON S125 94 89 100 60 343

PORRETTA Jacky 82530077 ACTP ALENCON S525 83 75 90 90 338

BISSON Michel 2395278 ACTP ALENCON S125 93 84 80 80 337

COFFRE Thierry - HM 3420899 TC ROUMESNIL S525 77 82 90 80 329

SORNICLE Jérôme 2852754 ACTP ALENCON S525 79 93 70 80 322

PLANSON Marco 82447918 CT ORBEC S525 87 90 70 60 307

DERENNE Jérémy 82584628 CSA LES ANNDELYS S1125 81 81 50 80 292

DESHAIES Florian 2883903 ACTP ALENCON S125 82 70 60 80 292

PAYON Olivier 3421329 ATCS S525 85 74 70 60 289

PIERRE Marc-Antoine 3475889 CIBLE VALOGNAISE S125 77 89 70 50 286

DEMAINE Yann 8262623 ACTP ALENCON S125 83 88 80 30 281

GAILLARD Didier 82734839 ACTP ALENCON S325 84 84 50 60 278

GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu 2506091 ACTP ALENCON S725 78 67 50 80 275

ALBERTINI Marco 3186598 CRICQUEBOEUF S925 82 72 50 70 274

GAILLARD Pascal 3422297 ACTP ALENCON S325 82 71 50 70 273

RICHARD Freddy 3219477 STECLAVILLE S325 77 81 60 50 268

LARIVE Gauthier - HM 3369132 LAXOU S125 75 71 80 40 266

CHAUDET Yoann 82476333 ACTP ALENCON S725 78 73 50 40 241

VAVASSEUR Cyril - HM 2802680 LEXOVII-TIR S1125 67 54 80 40 241

FRERET Didier 3384381 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S1125 75 77 40 40 232

REYNET Jean-Bernard 3384721 BPC S925 87 75 30 40 232

RIVOALEN Rémi 82626909 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S1125 76 73 50 30 229

VETILLARD Philippe 82665791 ACTP ALENCON S325 89 69 40 30 228

EUSTACHE Jérôme 2561183 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE V125 62 59 50 30 201

LEBRETTON Eric 10006619 ST AUBIN S325 70 78 30 20 198

CORNEN Arthur 82499591 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S1125 49 42 50 50 191

VILLENEUVE Michel 82766547 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S1125 49 49 20 30 148

GIBON Jean-Luc 82489979 ACTP ALENCON S325 35 22 40 50 147

CORNU Marie-Claire 82667375 ST ARGENTAN S1125 66 51 20 0 137

BUFFARD Frédéric 2578065 ACTP ALENCON S125 54 31 40 0 125

CHAMPIONNAT NORMANDIE  TAR  - LEXOVII TIR

MAI 2022

SCORES

DISCIPLINE 830  Pistolet / Revolver version standard



CHAMPIONNAT NORMANDIE  TAR  - LEXOVII TIR

MAI 2022

SCORES

NOM Prénom 

DU TIREUR
Licence Club

N°

de la  série

Total

Précision1 7'

Total

Précision2 7'

Total

GONG 10"

Total

GONG 20"

total 

séries

PLANSON Marco 82447918 CT ORBEC S725 90 90 70 90 340

COFFRE Thierry - HM 3420899 TC ROUMESNIL S325 77 86 70 70 303

LECOMPAGNON Christophe 82578700 CSA LES ANNDELYS S525 81 71 60 70 282

SORNICLE Jérôme 2852754 ACTP ALENCON S725 70 68 70 50 258

CAILLEUX Christian 6400159 l LEXOVII-TIR V125 80 69 60 30 239

DEMAINE Yann 8262623 ACTP ALENCON S325 75 78 60 20 233

EBRARD Luc 23279943 LEXOVII-TIR V125 83 65 30 30 208

LARIVE Gauthier - HM 3369132 LAXOU S325 66 66 30 40 202

ROSSI Enrico 3008405 ST ARGENTAN S1025 74 71 30 20 195

RICHARD Freddy 3219477 STECLAVILLE S525 78 63 30 20 191

BISSON Michel 2395278 ACTP ALENCON S325 90 71 10 0 171

BUFFARD Frédéric 2578065 ACTP ALENCON S325 49 44 30 20 143

BORDEAUX Marcel 3215375 LEXOVII-TIR V125 22 31 0 0 53
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KOVACEVIC Dragan 3316841 ACTP ALENCON SA50SA 80 80 80 70,1 310,1

DERENNE Jérémy 82584628 CSA LES ANNDELYS S1050SA 60 90 100 60 310

MARTIN Emmanuel 3347651 ST AUBIN S350SA 60 90 70 70 290

LARIVE Gauthier - HM 3369132 LAXOU S850SA 60 70 70 80 280

PIERRE Marc-Antoine 3475889 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S750SA 80 70 70 60 280

GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu 2506091 ACTP ALENCON S350SA 60 60 80 70 270

PAYON Olivier 3421329 ATCS SA50SA 70 60 60 80 270

BUFFARD Frédéric 2578065 ACTP ALENCON S750SA 70 70 60 50 250

DUVAL Pascal 2961085 LEXOVII-TIR S250SA 60 50 70 70 250

HAREL Jean-Louis 2943358 LEXOVII-TIR 0 40 80 60 60 240

DEMAINE Yann 8262623 ACTP ALENCON S550SA 50 50 60 70 230

THIEL Shirley 82653192 ACTP ALENCON S1150SA 50 50 70 60 230

GAILLARD Pascal 3422297 ACTP ALENCON S350SA 70 50 40 60 220

ALBERTOS  Franck 82526147 BAYEUX TIR CLUB S850SA 60 50 60 40 210

DARONDEL Arnaud 82591126 LEXOVII-TIR V450SA 50 60 50 50 210

DA SILVA Jean-Marie 82425229 ANGERS TIRS SPORTIFS V250SA 60 60 20 60 200

ALBERTOS  Céline 82526150 BAYEUX TIR CLUB S65SA 60 50 50 30 190

BORDEAUX Marcel 3215375 LEXOVII-TIR V250SA 10 40 40 40 130

DOS SANTOS Martin 82616745 LEXOVII-TIR S150 10 20 20 20 70
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